=

it

Boat

HAZEL
YOGHURT

Vddidd al L e i K adimels ST TR

RUBLO

NEURONE

30K1

CONIGLIO
BIANCO

Regata Nazionale Classe SNIPE

Overall

Results are provisional as of 19:52 on May 6, 2016

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A
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SailNo Club
ASSOCIAZIONE

VELA LAGO DI
LEDRO

SvoC
MONFALCONE

SOC. VELA
BARCOLA E
GRIGNANO

CIRCOLO VELA

MUGGIA
STV

ASSQCIAZIONE

VELA SABAZIA
C.V RICCIONE

CUS BOLOGNA SEZ

VELA

C.V RAVENNATE

Y.C CALA MEDICI

CIRCOLO VELA

TORBOLE
C.N CERVIA

Cyve

PLANET SAIL

AVB

LNI ANZIO

HSK

CVT

CV CERESIO

CN

CASTIGLIONCELLO

SAIL 88

RCCTR

ASNS

ASSOCIAZIONE

VELA LAGO DI
LEDRO

ASS. VELICA
TRENTINA

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

HelmName

SCHIAFFINO
ALBERTO

ENRICO
MICHEL

FABIO
ROCHELLI

PIETRO
FANTONI

STEFANO
LONGHI

ANDREA
BATTISTI

GIUSEPPE
PROSPERI

FRANCESCO
ROSSI

MARCO
PANTANO

FRANCESCO
SCARSELLI

ALESSANDRO
BARI

FILIPPO
PERDISA

ANDREA
GEMINI

ROBERTO
TOZZI

IVO GATULLI

LUIGI
GANGITAND

ANDREA

PESCI

ANTTI
MOKKONEN

GIUSEPFPE
MORANI

CLAUDIO
CIUFO

SCHIAFFINO
ANDREA

MARCO DE!
ROSSI

www sailwave.com

CrewName
PASQUON
GIANPIETRO
ANTONIA
CONTIN

DANIELA
SEMEC

MARINELLA
GORGATTO

ELEONORA
ZUZIC

YLENIA
GUERRINI

MARCO
CECCARELL!

GIANFRANCO
FILIPPINI

FRANCESCO
FONTANA

FABIO
GABELLINI

LEONARDO
FRANZINI

MARCO
RIINALDI

GIOVANNA
GANGITANO

GIUSEPPE
BORRELLI

PAOLA
PASSARIELLO

FRANCESCA
RUGGIERO

VIIVI VALIUS

FEDERICO
IALONE

FABIO PIRONI

LORENZO
BALDI

MATIAS
MIKKONEN

MARCO
ROMANI

HELENA
BURILOVA

ANNONI
ALBERTO

LUCA
CATTAROZZI

R1
1.0
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7.0

5.0
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12.0

13.0

9.0

6.0

20.0

16.0

8.0

4.0

22.0

18.0

10.0

19.0

15.0

240

230

14.0

11.0

17.0 210 250 63.0 €3.0

21.0 200 240 650 65.0

250 220 200 670 670
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1.0

40
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10.0

7.0

16.0
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18.0

13.0
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240
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R3
7.0

20

30

8.0

10.0 17.0

1.0

4.0

5.0

140 30.0

9.0

6.0

13.0 38.0

17.0 400

120 450

15.0 450

18.0 46.0

19.0 510

220 520

16.0 54.0

11.

21

23.0 59.0

.0 580

cpa

Total Nett
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17.0
18.0 18.0
23.0 230
230 230
30.0
36.0 360
380 380
38.0
40.0
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46.0
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52.0
54.0
0 580 580
58.0

59.0
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